Ministry:

Public Safety and Solicitor General

Month, Year: May-24

CLIFF Name of Minister, Minister Subject or Title of Briefing Note Date Started Gk Bivision Date Completed
Number of State, Deputy Minister (If no Title exists a brief summary of the subject of the Briefing Note) (Date note sent to MIN/MoS/DM) or Branch (Date note reviewed/closed)
(If applicable) (That created note)
663337 DSG Temporary Appointment pay for excluded positions within Adult Custody Division Wednesday, May 8, 2024 BC Corrections Wednesday, May 8, 2024
665342 MMF Briefing wMLA Shypitka Constituent Parole & Release from Jail Monday, April 29, 2024 BC Corrections Monday, May 6, 2024
664952 MMF Minister MacDougall Class Action Monday, April 22, 2024 BC Corrections Friday, May 3, 2024
665376 MMF IBN for 5G Northern SDMA NOI Monday, May 6, 2024 BC Corrections Tuesday, May 7, 2024
664557 DSG Location Restricted Hiring Request - Court Support Manager Thursday, April 18, 2024 CSVS Thursday, May 2, 2024
665215 DSG DSG Letter to Privacy Commissioner Friday, April 26, 2024 CSVS Thursday, May 2, 2024
665338 MMF 665338 - IBN for MMF - 2023-24 Civil Forfeiture Grants Thursday, May 2, 2024 CSvs Friday, May 3, 2024
665664 MMF Final Draft- 2024 Path Forward Update Report Friday, April 26, 2024 C5Vs Tuesday, May 14, 2024
665894 MMF Invitation to Bring Greetings - PVSBC Training Symposium - May 29 & 30, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 CSVS Thursday, May 30, 2024
665894 MMF Cliff 665894: Invitation to Bring Greetings - PVSBC Training Symposium - May 29 & 30, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 C5VS Wednesday, May 29, 2024
666370 MMF Meeting Materials - Briefing Note for MMF for upcoming meeting with UBCIC on May 27th Friday, May 24, 2024 CSVS Maonday, May 27, 2024
664713 MMF 664713 - 5G - IBN - Ontario Reference Case on International Player Liquidity Wednesday, May 8, 2024 GPEB Monday, May 13, 2024
655151 MMF SG IBN - LCRB General Manager orders 14-day suspension and closure of the Gallery Show Lounge in Vancouver Wednesday, May 1, 2024 LCRB Friday, May 3, 2024
662457 MMF Temporary Relocation of Licensee Retail Stores Tuesday, March 26, 2024 LCRB Maonday, May 13, 2024
663968 MMF LCRB Digital Trust Use Case Pilots Wednesday, May 8, 2024 LCRB Monday, May 27, 2024
665832 MMF Intergovernmental Communications Monday, May 13, 2024 LCRB Wednesday, May 22, 2024
662025 662166 MMF Advice/Recommentations; Cabinet Confidences Friday, March 15, 2024 LCRB Monday, May 13, 2024
666083 MMF Cabinet Confidences Thursday, May 23, 2024 OFC Tuesday, May 28, 2024
662333 MMF DBN - Related to the Vancouver Police Board Appointments Wednesday, February 28, 2024 PSB Tuesday, May 7, 2024
664545 DsSG 664545 - DSG IBN - RCMP capacity and performance Q3 2023/2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 PSB Tuesday, May 28, 2024
665588 MMF Delta Police Wednesday, April 3, 2024 PSB Maonday, May 13, 2024
665982 MMF FPT DM Contract Policing Thursday, May 16, 2024 PSB Thursday, May 16, 2024
666445 MMF Material Request- Meeting with Canadian Bankers Association Monday, May 27, 2024 PSB Friday, May 3, 2024
664451 MMF Appointment Recommendations for the Central Saanich Police Board Monday, April 15, 2024 PSPB Wednesday, May 8, 2024
664514 MMF MMF IBM - BCAMCP Regicnalization Friday, April 12, 2024 PSPB Monday, May 13, 2024
664546 MMF Island Major Crime Symposium I Materials Wednesday, April 10, 2024 PSPB Tuesday, April 30, 2024
665260 DSG PPSM Quarterly Update and Next Steps Wednesday, May 1, 2024 PSPB Tuesday, May 7, 2024
665359 MMF Nanaimo CSWB Grant Report Monday, April 29, 2024 PSPB Thursday, May 2, 2024
665541 MMF Request for Materials- Premier meeting with Vancouver BC Police Monday, May &, 2024 PSPB Tuesday, May 7, 2024
665926 MMF Request for Materials- Sts'ailes G2G Forum - May 30th Friday, May 17, 2024 PSPB Maonday, May 27, 2024
665930 MMF 911 Framewaork Draft Exploratory Consultation & Engagement Plan Thursday, May 16, 2024 PSPB Friday, May 24, 2024
666425 MMF Quarterly meeting with RCMP Thursday, May 30, 2024 PSPB Thursday, May 2, 2024
633282 MMF Submission page limits for Immediate Roadside Prohibition (IRP) and Administrative Roadside Prohibition (ADP) reviews Tuesday, April 16, 2024 RSBC Thursday, May 2, 2024
664585 MMF Graduated Licensing Program (GLP) and the new Motorcyclist Licensing Program (MLP) Thursday, May 2, 2024 RSBC Friday, May 3, 2024
665221 MMF 29th MLA ride for Motorcycle Awareness Week BC Monday, April 22, 2024 RSBC Thursday, May 2, 2024
665515 MMF IBN for SG- Status of New Responsible Driver Program Contract Monday, May &, 2024 RSBC Monday, May 13, 2024
664960 MMF ISC Expansion Tuesday, April 30, 2024 RSBC Tuesday, May 7, 2024




